
Class: 3rd SEM (Diploma TE )                                          Room No. :  
Effective From: 23rd Aug 2021 Total Load / Week - 22
TIME/DAY Monday Tuesday Wednesda

y Thursday Friday Saturday
L1

10:30-11:15
L2

11:15-12:00
L3

12:00-12:45
L4

12:45-1:30
1:30-1:45

L5
1:45-2:30

L6
2:30-3:15

L7
3:15-4:00

L8
04:00-4:45

Subject Code L-T-P Teacher 
Abbreviation Teacher Name

DTTX301 3-0-2 SP DR. SHAMAYITA PATRA

DTTX302 3-0-2 PG PROF. PAVAN GUPTA

DTTX303 3-1-2 TM PROF. TANVEER MALIK

DTTX304 3-1-2 YA PROF. YOGITA AGRAWAL

DTTX305 3-0-2 YA (T)/ SN(P) PROF. YOGITA AGRAWAL/ 
PROF. SUSHANT NAIK

DTTX304 (P)                                      
          YA

Shri Vaishnav Vidyapeeth Vishwavidyalaya, Indore (MP)
Think Excellence. Live Excellence.

(SHRI VAISHNAV INSTITUTE OF TEXTILE TECHNOLOGY )
<TEXTILE TECHNOLOGY>

 Class Time Table - July-December 2021        
  Block: Textile
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  YA

DTTX304    
  YA
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(P)    SN

DTTX305          
   YA

DTTX305             
    YA DTTX305    YA

DTTX304  
YA

DTTX303    
  TM

DTTX303    
 TM

DTTX303         
  TM

DTTX303             
    TM

DTTX301        
  SP

DTTX301   
 SP

DTTX301  
SP

DTTX301 (P)  
SP

DTTX303 (P) 
TM

DTTX302       
     PG

DTTX302        
     PG

DTTX302         
  PG DTTX302 (P)   PG

DTTX304                                       
                              

    YA

Lunch Break

Subject Name

Fiber Science & Manufacturing

Yarn Formation Technology-I

Fabric Formation Tchnology-I

Fabric Structure-I

SVVVProf. SVITT SVITT

Dr. Shishir Jain
Coordinator - Time Table

Punam  Verma Dr. Namit Gupta
Asst. Prof. Co-ordinator

Textile Preparatory Processes


	Diploma 3rd Sem

